
NR Alais Neek Sulong 556

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Choo Wen Yan Johor 93 91 93 92 93 86 548 - 6 x 1

2 Eddy Chew Johor 93 89 87 89 91 92 541 - 5 x 2

3 Johnathan Wong Guanjie Melaka 86 88 89 91 93 90 537 - 8 x 3

4 Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif Perak 88 93 90 85 85 90 531 - 10 x 4

5 Denis Ejoh @ Ajoh ATM 85 88 90 89 91 87 530 - 9 x 5

6 Siau Zianyi Perak 91 88 87 89 85 86 526 - 10 x 6

7 Alais Neek Sulong ATM 90 85 87 89 85 89 525 - 4 x 7

8 Nazrol Hasim ATM 89 89 79 94 85 84 520 - 3 x 8

9 Jasmi Mohamad Zin N.Sembilan 87 83 91 85 84 90 520 - 0 x

10 Ifwat Abqari Mohd. Isa Melaka 85 85 85 94 82 87 518 - 8 x

11 Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik Pahang 84 89 86 91 85 81 516 - 6 x

12 Luqman Nul Hakim Pahang 87 83 87 88 80 90 515 - 6 x

13 Khairul Azri Roslan ATM 77 85 89 86 85 85 507 - 1 x

14 Mohd. Rahimi Mat Yasin ATM 86.0 84 82 89 83 81 505 - 6 x

15 Zulkarnain Ahmed Sawi ATM 88 82 81 86 85 83 505 - 2 x

16 Ng Chen Shin Selangor 79 85 81 89 82 88 504 - 1 x

17 Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. Terengganu 83 80 85 84 86 85 503 - 5 x

18 Ahmad Helmi Mohd. Rasid Terengganu 82 77 80 90 91 77 497 - 2 x

19 Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan Selangor 76 88 81 76 90 83 494 - 3 x

20 Muhamad Qamarul Naim Abd. Aziz Terengganu 83 81 80 80 83 85 492 - 1 x

21 Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan Perak 76 84 84 78 83 84 489 - 4 x

22 Shadiq Hanif June Hassan Pahang 81 79 83 85 80 81 489 - 1 x

23 Muhammad Hudzriy Jaslan Johor 78 88 79 87 84 73 489 - 0 x

24 Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 79 76 82 84 84 82 487 - 3 x

25 Muhd. Amir Faris Basri Perak 83 82 84 82 80 72 483 - 4 x

26 Nor Afiffuddin Nordin Johor 73 76 84 77 85 88 483 - 3 x

27 Chai Bo Kang Selangor 73 83 77 82 83 84 482 - 3 x

28 Muhammad Din Maidin Melaka 84 83 76 82 78 77 480 - 7 x

29 Khalel Abdullah ATM 74 81 79 82 79 82 477 - 3 x

30 Sahbani Sam ATM 79 83 74 83 75 80 474 - 2 x

31 Mohd. Ezwa Mohd. Haizat N.Sembilan 72 74 85 85 78 75 469 - 1 x

32 Ahmad Zaki Dibok ATM 65 79 83 82 83 74 466 - 5 x

33 Nordin Gani ATM 82 76 75 80 73 74 460 - 1 x

34 Muhd. Faiz Danial Mohd. Fidrossham Perak 81 80 57 76 82 82 458 - 1 x

35 Hazeq Haqeem R.Azmi Johor 67 80 81 79 74 72 453 - 2 x

36 Muhammad Amirul Hazeq Norhan Johor 75 78 72 67 77 76 445 - 2 x

37 Muhammad Ammaar Osman N.Sembilan 74 67 82 74 75 64 436 - 0 x

38 Nik Muhammad Luqman Nik Omar Terengganu 59* 72 60 77 84 80 430 - 1 x

39 Rosmizi Abd. Khalid ATM 73 63 75 70 78 63 422 - 1 x

40 Saddam Junid ATM 50 73 71 63 77 69 403 - 0 x

41 Nor Mohd. Lazimie Mat Lazim ATM 73 67 61 70 55 72 398 - 1 x

42 Rizal Abd. Rahman ATM 68 39 73 71 77 60 388 - 1 x

43 Muhammad Shafiq Iman Raslim Pahang 53 74 65 65 64 58 379 - 1 x

44 Redzuan Razali ATM 78 72 65 44 60 68* 377 - 2 x

* ISSF Rules 6.11.7.1

Assn.
Series

Rank Total

NSAM President Ally T.H. Ong Trophy 2014

Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

50M PISTOL MEN - INDIVIDUAL

SUN 30 MARCH 2014, START TIME 09:00

ATM

QUALIFICATION RESULT

24/07/2011

Name

Subang

Remark



Mohd. Hashim Desa

Alinoor Raziff Mohd. Sidex

Abd. Rahim Rajuli

1 2 3 4 5 6

JOHOR 264 268 259 268 268 251 1578 - 11 x GOLD

Choo Wen Yan 93 91 93 92 93 86 548 - 6 x

Eddy Chew 93 89 87 89 91 92 541 - 5 x

Muhammad Hudzriy Jaslan 78 88 79 87 84 73 489 - 0 x

ATM 264 262 256 272 261 260 1575 - 16 x SILVER

Denis Ejoh @ Ajoh 85 88 90 89 91 87 530 - 9 x

Alais Neek Sulong 90 85 87 89 85 89 525 - 4 x

Nazrol Hasim 89 89 79 94 85 84 520 - 3 x

PERAK 255 265 261 252 253 260 1546 - 24 x BRONZE

Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif 88 93 90 85 85 90 531 - 10 x

Siau Zianyi 91 88 87 89 85 86 526 - 10 x

Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan 76 84 84 78 83 84 489 - 4 x

MELAKA 255 256 250 267 253 254 1535 - 23 x

Johnathan Wong Guanjie 86 88 89 91 93 90 537 - 8 x

Ifwat Abqari Mohd. Isa 85 85 85 94 82 87 518 - 8 x

Muhammad Din Maidin 84 83 76 82 78 77 480 - 7 x

PAHANG 252 251 256 264 245 252 1520 - 13 x

Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik 84 89 86 91 85 81 516 - 6 x

Luqman Nul Hakim 87 83 87 88 80 90 515 - 6 x

Shadiq Hanif June Hassan 81 79 83 85 80 81 489 - 1 x

TERENGGANU 248 238 245 254 260 247 1492 - 8 x

Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. 83 80 85 84 86 85 503 - 5 x

Ahmad Helmi Mohd. Rasid 82 77 80 90 91 77 497 - 2 x

Muhamad Qamarul Naim Abd. Aziz 83 81 80 80 83 85 492 - 1 x

SELANGOR 228 256 239 247 255 255 1480 - 7 x

Ng Chen Shin 79 85 81 89 82 88 504 - 1 x

Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan 76 88 81 76 90 83 494 - 3 x

Chai Bo Kang 73 83 77 82 83 84 482 - 3 x

NEGERI SEMBILAN 233 224 258 244 237 229 1425 - 1 x

Jasmi Mohamad Zin 87 83 91 85 84 90 520 - 0 x

Mohd. Ezwa Mohd. Haizat 72 74 85 85 78 75 469 - 1 x

Muhammad Ammaar Osman 74 67 82 74 75 64 436 - 0 x
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